D\}
QQ
O\)

\.@\\\\\\ \\\\\ \ &@

L e
/,ﬂ,///,ﬂ,//,,.,% NN

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

5-2 Outdoor Unit

.sparepartsmarket.com.au

WWW



www.sparepartsmarket.com.au

Exploded Views and®arts Ti'st

BPartslList
Qty
NO. Code Description SpecificeS)\n SA/ANA
AQVI2KWAXYXSA
1 DB90-057H2A ASSY CABI FRONT-COATING A@o 1 FA
2 DBG3-02588A GUARD FAN (NP | 1 _f SA
3 DBY0-062264 ASSY-BASE OUT N\ AsSY 1. SA. |
4 B90-05738A ASSY BRACKET-VALVE |-~  ASSY 1 sa_
5 DB3 1-005644 MOTOR FAN |~ ASSYN, | 1 A
6 DB94-02657A ASSY FAN-PROPELLER, ™M ASSY 1 SA
7 6009-001729 SCREW-SPECEAL, <’ M5, L265ZPCERHT) 1 i SNA
8 DB60-30020A NUT-HEXAGON R(ANGE M6, Zn-Ni, CW 1 SNA
9 DBYO-06219D ASSY BRACKI@[OTOR ASSY 1 SA
= o i
10 DBY0-05736A ASSY CYBXNET UPPER ASSY 1 M
11 DB94-02098B As&)}ARTITION | ASSY t SA
12 DB27-00041B WHOKE—REACTOR [/ 5my, 10%, 104 1 SA
13 DBY6- 14917A (\r\ ASSY COND ASSY 1 SA
14 DBY0-0622 14 ™) ASSY-SCREEN COND EAR . ASSY P 1 SA
15 DB90-05751A (7| MASSY CABI RU-COATING ] Assy / . SA
16 DB90—0574‘QAK ASSY ZOVER-VALVE (| ASST. 1 SA
A~
17 DB90 057864 ASSY_CABTAF-COATING ASSY 1 SAN.
18 UGOT1 }gh@JQSS {OMPRESSOR RCP, 39, FyR410A 1 (§§V
19 602 10001142 NUT—HEXAGON FLANGE, M5, ZPC(YEL) 1 1 .sna
20 %60 200284 SCREW-HI% M8, —, ZPC(WHT) 3 N s
—@Gi? N
o1 % 99-010634 | ASSY-GROMMET ASSY_ 3 0O SA
22 N\ DBE3I-023104 ~ COVER TERMINAL N1250, 574 1 C) SA
23 DB63-008 175 GASKET ™\, FPDH RUBBER X" SA
94 DBG3-02859A SELT-SIDE TOP FELT-PVC w i SA
25 DR63-028584 FELT-CAHP FELT ] SA
25 DB63-02857A FELT-SIDE | . FELT+PVC (@3 1 SA
.\ £ % / ___\ N
27 T\ DB63-028644 FELT-COWP BASE _i_ peer O 1 SA
g DBO3 - 10060A {S8Y ; CONTROL “@UT ASSYX(O 1 SA
28-1 DR93-100524 ASSY PCB MAITN-OUT AS 1 SA
29 DBOG=149484 | ASSY-VAILVE WAY 1 SA
20 DRYG- 149764 ASSY-VALVE FEV 01\1!$SY 1 SA
g %, DB62-039164 VALVE-EXPANSION BODY (\*{@JIKOKI ®1.4 1 SNA
2043 DB62-03964A VALYE EXPAN-COTL (] ""FUJTKOKI 6-PIN 1 SNA
. 2
SamsungElectronics 5-2-2

www.sparepartsmarket.com.au





